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LIST OF STUDENTS IN OPTIONAL PAPERS FOR FOURTH AND SIXTH 

SEMESTERS 2021-22 

Date: 31-12-2021 
 

Dear Students 
 
The Online Classes for the students of fourth and sixth semester are commencing from 
Monday, 3rd January 2022 on the Microsoft Teams Platform. The list of students in various 
optional papers is listed as follows. If you don’t find your name, then kindly mail us at 
timetable@ramanujan.du.ac.in 
 

Course: B.Com. (H), 4th Semester 

SEC: Collective Bargaining & Negotiation Skills 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202002 ABHIRAMI A 

2.  20202006 ADITY KUMARI 

3.  20202008 ADVIKA ARORA 

4.  20202009 AISHWARYA 

5.  20202010 AJAY KUMAR M 

6.  20202012 AKSHAT GUPTA 

7.  20202014 ANANYA TRIPATHI 

8.  20202017 ANISH TIWARI 

9.  20202018 ANISHA KHOSLA 

10.  20202020 ANKITA 

11.  20202023 APARNA PORWAL 

12.  20202024 APURVA 

13.  20202026 ARISHA AHMED 

14.  20202028 ARSHIA PANIGRAHI 

15.  20202029 ARSHITEY MATHUR 

16.  20202041 DEEKSHA SHARMA 

17.  20202045 DEVANSH KUMAR NEEM 

18.  20202047 DEVYANI RATHORE 

19.  20202050 DIPTIKA SINGH 

20.  20202052 DIVA GARG 

21.  20202053 DIYA RAWAT 

22.  20202061 ISHA GARG 
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23.  20202066 KAJAL SAGAR 

24.  20202069 KASHISH 

25.  20202070 KASHISH CHAUHAN 

26.  20202072 KHUSHI CHAWLA 

27.  20202076 MAHIKA JAIN 

28.  20202077 MAHIMA 

29.  20202078 MEHUL JHA 

30.  20202082 NAVYA TANEJA 

31.  20202088 NITIKA JINDAL 

32.  20202095 PARUL LAL 

33.  20202110 RASHMI 

34.  20202120 SAHIL UPPAL 

35.  20202121 SAHIL JAIN 

36.  20202126 SAMEER JAIN 

37.  20202127 SANJOG PAHWA 

38.  20202128 SANYAM MITTAL 

39.  20202133 SHIKHA SHARMA 

40.  20202140 SIDDHI JAIN 

41.  20202142 SMITA NATH 

42.  20202158 TRIPTI GARG 

43.  20202186 KAVYA GUPTA 

44.  20202191 MAHESH KUMAR 

45.  20202194 PRIYANSHU 

46.  20202200 ANSH KARNWAL 

47.  20202204 HIMANSHU  

48.  20202205 ISHANT KUSHWAH 

49.  20202206 MAYANK ANAND 

50.  20202207 MEGHA 

51.  20202209 NANDNI VERMA 

52.  20202231 KARTIK BALWAN 

53.  20202237 SATYAJEET 

54.  20202240 ADARSH KUMAR 

55.  20202241 ARCHEE SAHU 

56.  20202250 ISHIKA KUMARI 

57.  20202254 PRABHJOT SINGH KHANDPUR 

58.  20202260 KASHISH AHUJA 

59.  20202261 ANUSHNA GUPTA 

 

SEC: E-Filing of Returns 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202001 AARISH 

2.  20202015 ANIKET 

3.  20202036 BHUMIKA SHARMA 

4.  20202049 DIKSHA SEHGAL 



5.  20202058 HEMLATA NEGI 

6.  20202067 KAJAL BHATI 

7.  20202068 KAMAKSHI KANOJIA 

8.  20202074 KHYATI GUPTA 

9.  20202075 KUMKUM MEHROTRA 

10.  20202080 NANDINI TOMAR 

11.  20202089 NITYA GUPTA 

12.  20202098 PRANJAL 

13.  20202102 PRERNA SAH 

14.  20202103 PRITHVI RAJ CHAUHAN 

15.  20202105 PRIYANKA NARANG 

16.  20202106 PRIYANKA PANDEY 

17.  20202112 RISHABH AGARWAL 

18.  20202113 RISHABH CHAUHAN 

19.  20202114 RITIKA SRIVASTAVA 

20.  20202135 SHIVANAND RAI 

21.  20202147 SYED ALTAMISH 

22.  20202151 TANNU PATHAK 

23.  20202164 VAANI VERMA 

24.  20202165 VAIBHAV ANAND 

25.  20202171 VERSHA 

26.  20202180 AMAN VERMA 

27.  20202188 KESHAV YADAV 

28.  20202193 PALAK VERMA 

29.  20202201 DEEPANSHU 

30.  20202210 PANKAJ 

31.  20202211 PRASHANT JAINWAL 

32.  20202234 MD HASEEN SAIFI 

33.  20202235 NAVED ALI 

34.  20202236 SAMEER ALI SAIFI 

35.  20202239 SHIVANG 

 

SEC: Cyber Crimes and Laws 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202019 ANJALI SHRIVASTAVA 

2.  20202021 ANSH GUPTA 

3.  20202037 BITTU RAJ 

4.  20202039 CHELSI BHARDWAJ 

5.  20202040 CHESHTA RAWAT 

6.  20202043 DEVAKSHI JERATH 

7.  20202044 DEVANG WADHWA 

8.  20202055 ESHITA GARG 

9.  20202057 HEMA RAWAT 

10.  20202059 HETAL MAGGO 



11.  20202060 ICHHA UPADHYAY 

12.  20202062 ISHITA KOHLI 

13.  20202064 JINANSH JAIN 

14.  20202073 KHUSHI DHIMAN 

15.  20202079 MIHIR SAINI 

16.  20202081 NAVISHA 

17.  20202084 NEHA KUMARI ROY 

18.  20202085 NETRA AGGARWAL 

19.  20202091 PALLAVI PANDEY 

20.  20202092 PARTH ARORA 

21.  20202100 PRATHAM MANGLA 

22.  20202108 RAHUL 

23.  20202109 RAHUL NEGI 

24.  20202111 RIBHAV SHARMA 

25.  20202115 ROHAN KUMAR 

26.  20202116 ROHIT YADAV 

27.  20202117 RUPITA GUPTA 

28.  20202119 SAFFIYA ANSARI 

29.  20202124 SAKSHI ANAND 

30.  20202130 SAYNA KHANEJA 

31.  20202131 SHAALMOLI PAUL 

32.  20202132 SHARVAN KANODIA 

33.  20202134 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA 

34.  20202138 SHREYA GUPTA 

35.  20202144 SNEYHAL KAUSHIK 

36.  20202149 TANISHA BOTHRA 

37.  20202150 TANMAY MADAN 

38.  20202157 TISHA MANCHANDA 

39.  20202163 UNNATI BANSAL 

40.  20202168 VANSHIT JOSHI 

41.  20202175 YASH SRI BHARDWAJ 

42.  20202176 YASHASVI SHARMA 

43.  20202177 YASHMITA MOHINDRU 

44.  20202178 YUKTI 

45.  20202179 DIVESH KUMAR 

46.  20202182 CHITRA KUMAR 

47.  20202185 HIMANSHI 

48.  20202187 KESHAV 

49.  20202189 KRISHJYOT SINGH 

50.  20202190 KUNAL JARWAL 

51.  20202196 SAHIL 

52.  20202197 SAURAV 

53.  20202198 TANISHKA MOHAN 

54.  20202202 DEVAN TANWAR 

55.  20202203 HARSH 

56.  20202212 PRATEEK KUMAR 



57.  20202213 PRATHAM SONI 

58.  20202214 PRIYANSHU VERMA 

59.  20202215 PULIN PAWAR 

60.  20202216 SALONI CHOUDHARY 

61.  20202217 SAMAR PRATAP JAKHAR 

62.  20202218 SAMIKSHA 

63.  20202220 SPARSH 

64.  20202222 SUMIT KUMAR 

65.  20202223 VAISHNAVI KOHLI 

66.  20202224 YASH KUMAR 

67.  20202225 AMAN GILL 

68.  20202226 ANSHPREET SINGH 

69.  20202227 AYUSH KULYANA 

70.  20202228 AYUSH KUMAR 

71.  20202229 HIMANSHI DAWRA 

72.  20202230 JATIN KUMAR 

73.  20202232 LOVIKA HELLAN 

74.  20202233 MANAV PANCHAL 

75.  20202238 SHIFA S 

76.  20202242 DEEPANSHU KHATAR 

77.  20202243 DHRUV PAWAR 

78.  20202244 HARISH KUMAR 

79.  20202245 KANISHK 

80.  20202246 TUSHAR 

81.  20202247 VAIBHAV SHARMA 

82.  20202248 VANSHIKA GOEL 

83.  20202249 ABHINAV 

84.  20202251 PRACHI MISHRA 

85.  20202252 SAHIB KAUR 

86.  20202253 VINAY 

87.  20202255 KARAN MALHOTRA 

88.  20202256 PALAK RANA 

89.  20202257 POORVI SARAOGI 

90.  20202258 RISHIKA AGARWAL 

91.  20202259 VRISHTI SABHARWAL 

 

Course: B.Com., 4th Semester 

SEC: E-Commerce 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202408 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 

2.  20202423 ANSHU 

3.  20202454 KARTIK KAROTIA 

4.  20202477 PRIYANSHU SINGH SAROJ 

5.  20202479 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 



6.  20202490 SAGAR POSWAL 

7.  20202495 SAPNA RANI 

8.  20202502 SHREYA VERMA 

9.  20202524 ANAND KUMAR AZAD 

10.  20202545 YASH KUMAR CHAUHAN 

11.  20202547 SAGAR CHAUHAN 

12.  20202550 SHRUTI DHINGRA 

13.  20202553 KASHISH SHARMA 

14.  20202558 DEVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR 

 

SEC: Investing in Stock Markets 

Sec-A 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202404 AAYUSH VERMA 

2.  20202407 ABHISHEK YADAV 

3.  20202409 ABHISHEK YADAV 

4.  20202414 AMAN GUPTA 

5.  20202416 ANIKET KANOJIA 

6.  20202421 ANKIT TOMAR 

7.  20202422 ANNU KUMARI 

8.  20202424 ANURAG KUMAR 

9.  20202426 ARYAN RAGHAV 

10.  20202430 AVNI DUBEY 

11.  20202431 BHASKAR 

12.  20202439 GAURAV SAHNI 

13.  20202441 HARDIK ARORA 

14.  20202445 HARSHITA 

15.  20202447 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

16.  20202451 ISHANA SHANKER 

17.  20202452 JATIN 

18.  20202453 JHALAK 

19.  20202455 KESHAV 

20.  20202457 MAHEK AGGARWAL 

21.  20202458 MEENAKSHI SATI 

22.  20202463 NANDINI ANAND 

23.  20202468 NISHU SAINI 

24.  20202469 PRACHI GOEL 

25.  20202470 PRANAV BANSAL 

26.  20202472 PRASHANT CHANDILA 

27.  20202476 PRIYA SINGH 

28.  20202478 RAGHAV YADAV 

29.  20202483 RISHIKA GULATI 

30.  20202485 RITIK PANDEY 

31.  20202489 ROSHIT 



32.  20202492 SANSKRITI AGARWAL 

33.  20202496 SAPNA SHARMA 

34.  20202497 SAURABH BHATI 

35.  20202498 SHARANDEEP SINGH 

36.  20202499 SHAZAR ALI 

37.  20202501 SHIPRA PUNDIR 

38.  20202504 SHWETA BISHT 

39.  20202507 SOURAV BASATTA 

40.  20202509 SURAJ SUTRAKAR 

41.  20202510 SWETA SHARMA 

42.  20202513 UDIT YADAV 

43.  20202518 YASH SINGH 

44.  20202529 MANVI 

45.  20202531 PRAYAG RAJ 

46.  20202532 UTKARSH RATHOUR 

47.  20202533 UTKARSH SHARMA 

48.  20202536 ARVIND KUMAR 

49.  20202537 HIMANSHU RAJ SINGH 

50.  20202538 KUMARI KAVYA 

51.  20202541 HARSH SHARMA 

52.  20202542 ISHMEET SINGH 

53.  20202543 MANENDRA SINGH 

54.  20202544 MONA RABI DAS 

55.  20202551 AVIRAL AGRAWAL 

56.  20202552 SHIVANI RANA 

57.  20202554 AARADHYA MISHRA 

58.  20202561 KIRTI KUMARI 

 

Sec-B 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20202402 AASTHA GUPTA 

2.  20202403 AASTHA RALHAN 

3.  20202405 ABHAY PATEL 

4.  20202406 ABHISHEK 

5.  20202410 AISHWARYA KHANDELWAL 

6.  20202412 AKSHITA PATEL 

7.  20202415 ANANYA UPADHYAYA 

8.  20202417 ANISH SAVITA 

9.  20202419 ANJALI BAGHAL 

10.  20202425 ARCHIE ARORA 

11.  20202427 ASHIRWAD SINGH 

12.  20202428 ASHISH 

13.  20202432 BHUVANESH KUMAR 

14.  20202438 ESHAN KOUL 



15.  20202440 GUNJAN GOYAL 

16.  20202443 HARSH BHATIA 

17.  20202446 HARSHITA CHHIKARA 

18.  20202449 HITESH 

19.  20202450 HRITIK KUMAR SINGH 

20.  20202460 MUSKAN 

21.  20202464 NAVYA MITTAL 

22.  20202465 NEHA GUPTA 

23.  20202466 NIKITA KUSHWAHA 

24.  20202467 NISHANT YADAV 

25.  20202471 PRASHANT KUMAR 

26.  20202473 PREETI 

27.  20202474 PRIYA SHARMA 

28.  20202475 PRIYA LAMBA 

29.  20202480 RAVIKANT 

30.  20202484 RITIK KOUL 

31.  20202486 RITU CHAUDHARY 

32.  20202487 ROBIN AGRAWAL 

33.  20202493 SANSKRITI MITTAL 

34.  20202494 SANYAM GUPTA 

35.  20202500 SHERAJ ANSARI 

36.  20202503 SHRUTI TIWARI 

37.  20202505 SIMRAN GUPTA 

38.  20202506 SOURAV 

39.  20202511 TANISHK TANWAR 

40.  20202512 TUSHAR BATRA 

41.  20202514 UJJWAL KUMAR 

42.  20202515 VANISHA JHANWAR 

43.  20202516 VANSH PAL 

44.  20202517 VANSHIKA BARANWAL 

45.  20202519 YOGESH KUMAR BASWAL 

46.  20202520 YUGANK GUPTA 

47.  20202521 YUVRAJ SHEORAN 

48.  20202522 RAHUL DIGRA 

49.  20202535 VISHAL RANA 

50.  20202540 NEHA 

51.  20202548 HARSHIT KAPOOR 

52.  20202549 SATYAJEET SHANDILYA 

53.  20202555 ISHA SINGH 

54.  20202556 LOVEY TIWARI 

55.  20202557 RASHI NEGI 

56.  20202559 AZRA PARVEEN 

57.  20202560 ASTUTEE THAKUR 

 

 



Course: B.Sc. (H) Computer Science, 4th Semester 

SEC: Android Programming 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20201401 AADITYA KEDIYAL 

2.  20201403 AKSHAT KUSHWAH 

3.  20201404 ANKIT ARYA 

4.  20201405 ANUSHKA MATHUR 

5.  20201406 ARPIT SHARMA 

6.  20201414 KAMALDEEP KUMAR 

7.  20201415 KULDEEP SAINI 

8.  20201416 LAXMAN GIRI GOSWAMI 

9.  20201420 PRERNA 

10.  20201422 RITIK KUMAR 

11.  20201424 SHIVANK CHAUDHARY 

12.  
20201427 

SUMEG YOGRAM 
SHARNAGAT 

13.  20201429 VEDPRAKASH MALIARYA 

14.  20201430 VIMAL JOSHI 

15.  20201432 YOGITA SEHGAL 

16.  20201435 DINKAR JAIN 

17.  20201436 DIVESH MANGAL 

18.  20201441 UJJAWAL KUMAR 

19.  20201444 IKBAL 

20.  20201445 NAVIN KUMAR 

21.  20201452 MANJEET 

22.  20201453 NITISH KUMAR 

23.  20201454 RITIKA SHARMA 

24.  20201455 HITESH HARSH 

25.  20201456 KARAN SHARMA 

26.  20201457 DIVYA A 

27.  20201458 ISHWAR DAYAL NISHAD 

28.  20201459 VINAY KISHOR 

 

SEC: Introduction to R Programming 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20201402 AKANSHA JAISWAL 

2.  20201407 AVINASH GAUTAM 

3.  20201408 AYUSH MISHRA 

4.  20201412 ESHA SINGH 

5.  20201413 HIMANSHI VATS 

6.  20201417 MOHD SHOHEL 

7.  20201418 NAINA 

8.  20201423 SHIVAM KUMAR SAXENA 



9.  20201425 SOURABH BARALA 

10.  20201426 SUKAINA INAM NAQVI 

11.  20201428 TANIA BHARDWAJ 

12.  20201431 WAFI HASAN 

13.  20201437 MAYANK KHARAB 

14.  20201438 SAKSHAM 

15.  20201439 SAKSHI 

16.  20201442 AMEEM LABEEB MASOOD 

17.  20201446 UDIT MAHESHWARI 

18.  20201447 VINAY YADAV 

19.  20201448 ADARSH KUMAR 

20.  20201449 SAGAR YADAV 

21.  20201450 M D KAIF 

 

Course: BA (H) Hindi, 6th Semester 

DSE-3: लोकनाट्य 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20180453 AMAN KUMAR 

2.  20190401 AJAY  

3.  20190402 ALKA  

4.  20190405 ANNU  

5.  20190409 AVINESH  

6.  20190410 AVIRAL GIRI  

7.  20190412 BIPIN SUNDI  

8.  20190413 DIPANSHU SINGH  

9.  20190414 GARIMA GOSWAMI  

10.  20190415 HARSH PANDEY  

11.  20190418 KOMAL BHARDWAJ  

12.  20190421 MOHIN KHAN  

13.  20190423 NAMAN JAIN  

14.  20190425 NOYANIKA  

15.  20190428 RUPA KUMARI  

16.  20190429 RUPALI  

17.  20190430 SADHNA VERMA  

18.  20190432 SUJATA MONDAL  

19.  20190433 TARIF KHAN  

20.  20190434 TUSHAR  

21.  20190435 URVASHI PARASHAR  

22.  20190436 VASUNDHARA  

23.  20190437 VIJAY  

24.  20190438 VISHAL KUMAR  

25.  20190439 ALPANA SHUKLA  



26.  20190440 ARDHANA  

27.  20190441 ARTI PARAS  

28.  20190442 HANS RAJ HAPPY  

29.  20190443 MD SHAHBAJ ALAM  

30.  20190444 MOHIT VERMA  

31.  20190447 RAHUL KUMAR  

32.  20190448 RAJA SHARMA  

33.  20190450 SUNNY  

34.  20190451 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 

35.  20190454 VIJAY KUMAR  

 

DSE-3: हिन्दी की भाषिक षिषिधताएँ 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190404 AMREEN PARVEEN  

2.  20190407 ASHU KUMAR  

3.  20190419 MAMTA RAWAT  

4.  20190420 MANSI  

5.  20190427 PRIYANKA SHIROMANI  

6.  20190431 SARFARAZ  

7.  20190445 PAWAN  

8.  20190455 MANAV SAINI  

 

DSE-4: शोध प्रषिधध 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190405 ANNU  

2.  20190407 ASHU KUMAR  

3.  20190409 AVINESH  

4.  20190418 KOMAL BHARDWAJ  

5.  20190419 MAMTA RAWAT  

6.  20190425 NOYANIKA  

7.  20190429 RUPALI  

8.  20190431 SARFARAZ  

9.  20190432 SUJATA MONDAL  

10.  20190435 URVASHI PARASHAR  

11.  20190438 VISHAL KUMAR  

12.  20190440 ARDHANA  

13.  20190441 ARTI PARAS  

14.  20190445 PAWAN  

15.  20190447 RAHUL KUMAR  

16.  20190455 MANAV SAINI  



 

DSE-4: अिधारणात्मक साहित्त्यक पद 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20180453 AMAN KUMAR 

2.  20190401 AJAY  

3.  20190402 ALKA  

4.  20190404 AMREEN PARVEEN  

5.  20190410 AVIRAL GIRI  

6.  20190412 BIPIN SUNDI  

7.  20190413 DIPANSHU SINGH  

8.  20190414 GARIMA GOSWAMI  

9.  20190415 HARSH PANDEY  

10.  20190420 MANSI  

11.  20190421 MOHIN KHAN  

12.  20190423 NAMAN JAIN  

13.  20190427 PRIYANKA SHIROMANI  

14.  20190428 RUPA KUMARI  

15.  20190430 SADHNA VERMA  

16.  20190433 TARIF KHAN  

17.  20190434 TUSHAR  

18.  20190436 VASUNDHARA  

19.  20190437 VIJAY  

20.  20190439 ALPANA SHUKLA  

21.  20190442 HANS RAJ HAPPY  

22.  20190443 MD SHAHBAJ ALAM  

23.  20190444 MOHIT VERMA  

24.  20190448 RAJA SHARMA  

25.  20190450 SUNNY  

26.  20190451 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 

27.  20190454 VIJAY KUMAR  

 

Course: BA (H) Political Science, 6th Semester 

DSE: Human Rights in a Comparative Perspective 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190825 DEBASMITA DUTTA  

2.  20190837 KANIKA TYAGI  

3.  20190838 KARTIKEYA SINGH  

4.  20190840 KESHAVAM PRATAP 
SHAHI  

5.  20190850 MOHD MAZID  



6.  20190852 MUSARAT  

7.  20190854 NABAM YAMA  

8.  20190860 PARVEZ ALAM  

9.  20190869 SACHIN SINGH BHATI  

10.  20190873 SHIVANGEE 
BHATTACHARYA  

11.  20190878 SONALI RAGHUVANSI  

12.  20190879 SONAM  

13.  20190886 YASH DEV  

14.  20190891 JAI KUMAR  

15.  20190892 KRITAGYA NOWBAGH  

16.  20190895 ROHIT  

 

DSE: India’s Foreign Policy in a Globalizing world 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190801 A S GAWRISANKER  

2.  20190802 AANCHAL ANEJA  

3.  20190803 ABDUL MASAWER  

4.  20190805 ABHAY KUMAR SARAN  

5.  20190806 ABHIJEET SINGH  

6.  20190807 ADITI AJAY 

7.  20190808 ADITI DEY  

8.  20190809 ADITI JANGID  

9.  20190811 AJITA KRISHNATREYA  

10.  20190812 AMAN KHAN  

11.  20190813 AMIT KUMAR  

12.  20190814 ANJALI 

13.  20190815 ANJALI  

14.  20190816 ANSHUMAN JHA  

15.  20190817 ARCHIKA BANERJEE  

16.  20190818 ARJUN SHARMA  

17.  20190819 ARNAV VALECHA  

18.  20190820 BALIRAM GUPTA  

19.  20190821 BHAWNA PANDEY  

20.  20190822 BHUVNESH DORIYA  

21.  20190823 BILAL KHAN  

22.  20190824 BINDU PANDEY  

23.  20190826 DEEPSHIKHA MATHUR  

24.  20190827 DHRUV MALIK  

25.  20190828 GEETIKA AGGARWAL  

26.  20190829 HARSHITA SHUKLA  

27.  20190830 HIMANSHU DUBEY  



28.  20190831 HIMANSHU SINGH 
TOMAR  

29.  20190832 ISHIKA SURI  

30.  20190833 JANNAT  

31.  20190834 JANVI SHARMA  

32.  20190835 JHALAK SINGLA  

33.  20190836 KAMAL KUMAR  

34.  20190839 KAVYA TIWARI  

35.  20190841 KHUSHI  

36.  20190842 KIRTI SINGH  

37.  20190844 LALIT KUMAR  

38.  20190846 MANISHA KUMARI  

39.  20190847 MD ASIF  

40.  20190848 MERLYN DANIEL  

41.  20190849 MOHD INSAF  

42.  20190851 MONIS AKHTAR  

43.  20190853 MUSKAN RANI  

44.  20190855 NANDNI JOSHI  

45.  20190857 NILANJAN ROY  

46.  20190858 NIVEDAN KUMAR  

47.  20190859 NYUBWE KEPPEN  

48.  20190861 POONAM  

49.  20190862 PRASHANT PACHAURI  

50.  20190863 PREETI KAPIL  

51.  20190864 PRIYANSHI RASTOGI  

52.  20190865 PULKIT RANA  

53.  20190866 RAJDEEP GIRI  

54.  20190867 REETAK KUMAR  

55.  20190868 RUPSI KUMARI  

56.  20190870 SARITA  

57.  20190871 SAYYED HAIDER  

58.  20190872 SHIVANG RANAWAT  

59.  20190874 SHRADDHEY SINGH  

60.  20190875 SHREYANSH ANAND  

61.  20190876 SHREYLEE PORWAL  

62.  20190877 SIMRAN RAWAT  

63.  20190880 SUHEL SIDDIQUE  

64.  20190881 TARUN CHAUHAN  

65.  20190882 TEENA YADAV  

66.  20190883 VANSH BANSAL  

67.  20190885 VERTIKA GUPTA  

68.  20190887 YUKTA KUMARI  

69.  20190889 ANGEL AJAY NARANG 



70.  20190890 BHUPENDER 
MAHANANDA  

71.  20190893 LAKSHDEEP  

72.  20190894 NISHANT RAJKUMAR  

73.  20190896 SHUBHAM  

74.  20190897 DEEPANSHA JOSHI 

75.  20190898 MANI BARUAH 

76.  20190899 PRIYA THAKUR 

77.  20190900  ANJALI KUMARI 

78.  20190901 ARIHAN KRISHNA 

 

DSE: Feminism: Theory and Practice 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190801 A S GAWRISANKER  

2.  20190802 AANCHAL ANEJA  

3.  20190803 ABDUL MASAWER  

4.  20190806 ABHIJEET SINGH  

5.  20190807 ADITI AJAY 

6.  20190808 ADITI DEY  

7.  20190809 ADITI JANGID  

8.  20190811 AJITA KRISHNATREYA  

9.  20190812 AMAN KHAN  

10.  20190814 ANJALI 

11.  20190815 ANJALI  

12.  20190816 ANSHUMAN JHA  

13.  20190817 ARCHIKA BANERJEE  

14.  20190820 BALIRAM GUPTA  

15.  20190821 BHAWNA PANDEY  

16.  20190822 BHUVNESH DORIYA  

17.  20190823 BILAL KHAN  

18.  20190824 BINDU PANDEY  

19.  20190825 DEBASMITA DUTTA  

20.  20190827 DHRUV MALIK  

21.  20190829 HARSHITA SHUKLA  

22.  20190830 HIMANSHU DUBEY  

23.  20190831 HIMANSHU SINGH TOMAR  

24.  20190832 ISHIKA SURI  

25.  20190833 JANNAT  

26.  20190834 JANVI SHARMA  

27.  20190835 JHALAK SINGLA  

28.  20190836 KAMAL KUMAR  

29.  20190837 KANIKA TYAGI  



30.  20190838 KARTIKEYA SINGH  

31.  20190839 KAVYA TIWARI  

32.  20190840 KESHAVAM PRATAP SHAHI  

33.  20190841 KHUSHI  

34.  20190842 KIRTI SINGH  

35.  20190844 LALIT KUMAR  

36.  20190846 MANISHA KUMARI  

37.  20190847 MD ASIF  

38.  20190848 MERLYN DANIEL  

39.  20190849 MOHD INSAF  

40.  20190850 MOHD MAZID  

41.  20190852 MUSARAT  

42.  20190853 MUSKAN RANI  

43.  20190854 NABAM YAMA  

44.  20190855 NANDNI JOSHI  

45.  20190857 NILANJAN ROY  

46.  20190859 NYUBWE KEPPEN  

47.  20190860 PARVEZ ALAM  

48.  20190861 POONAM  

49.  20190863 PREETI KAPIL  

50.  20190864 PRIYANSHI RASTOGI  

51.  20190866 RAJDEEP GIRI  

52.  20190868 RUPSI KUMARI  

53.  20190869 SACHIN SINGH BHATI  

54.  20190871 SAYYED HAIDER  

55.  20190873 SHIVANGEE BHATTACHARYA  

56.  20190874 SHRADDHEY SINGH  

57.  20190875 SHREYANSH ANAND  

58.  20190876 SHREYLEE PORWAL  

59.  20190877 SIMRAN RAWAT  

60.  20190878 SONALI RAGHUVANSI  

61.  20190883 VANSH BANSAL  

62.  20190885 VERTIKA GUPTA  

63.  20190886 YASH DEV  

64.  20190887 YUKTA KUMARI  

65.  20190889 ANGEL AJAY NARANG 

66.  20190890 BHUPENDER MAHANANDA  

67.  20190891 JAI KUMAR  

68.  20190892 KRITAGYA NOWBAGH  

69.  20190893 LAKSHDEEP  

70.  20190894 NISHANT RAJKUMAR  

71.  20190895 ROHIT  

72.  20190897 DEEPANSHA JOSHI 



73.  20190898 MANI BARUAH 

74.  20190899 PRIYA THAKUR 

75.  20190900  ANJALI KUMARI 

 

DSE: Dilemmas in Politics 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190805 ABHAY KUMAR SARAN  

2.  20190813 AMIT KUMAR  

3.  20190818 ARJUN SHARMA  

4.  20190819 ARNAV VALECHA  

5.  20190826 DEEPSHIKHA MATHUR  

6.  20190828 GEETIKA AGGARWAL  

7.  20190851 MONIS AKHTAR  

8.  20190858 NIVEDAN KUMAR  

9.  20190862 PRASHANT PACHAURI  

10.  20190865 PULKIT RANA  

11.  20190867 REETAK KUMAR  

12.  20190870 SARITA  

13.  20190872 SHIVANG RANAWAT  

14.  20190879 SONAM  

15.  20190880 SUHEL SIDDIQUE  

16.  20190881 TARUN CHAUHAN  

17.  20190882 TEENA YADAV  

18.  20190896 SHUBHAM  

19.  20190901 ARIHAN KRISHNA 

 

Course: B.Com. (H), 6th Semester 

DSE-3: Fundamentals of Investment 

Sec-1 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192001 ADITYA BATRA  

2.  20192003 AKSHITA GUMBER  

3.  20192006 AMIT KUMAR SAH  

4.  20192007 ANKIT  

5.  20192008 ANKITA SINGH  

6.  20192010 ANSHIKA AGGARWAL  

7.  20192011 ANUJ  

8.  20192012 ANYA VASISHT  

9.  20192013 ARJUN KOHLI  

10.  20192015 ASHU SAGAR  



11.  20192017 AYUSH KUMAR  

12.  20192025 DURGA PRASAD TELI GUPTA  

13.  20192028 GEETANJALI  

14.  20192030 GURBANI ARORA  

15.  20192032 HARSH DHIMAN  

16.  20192040 KAMNA GAMBHIR  

17.  20192042 KOUSHAL  

18.  20192044 KRITI WADHWA  

19.  20192045 KRITIKA AGARWAL  

20.  20192046 KUMARI SWETA TIWARI  

21.  20192047 KUMKUM YADAV  

22.  20192048 KUNAL GUPTA  

23.  20192051 MAHFUJ AALAM  

24.  20192053 MANASVI GARG  

25.  20192056 MANVI GUPTA  

26.  20192060 MUSKAN  

27.  20192062 NAKUL GUPTA  

28.  20192067 PARTH  

29.  20192068 PAWAN  

30.  20192072 PRACHI JOSHI  

31.  20192074 PRIYAL JAIN  

32.  20192078 RASHI JAIN  

33.  20192079 REENA  

34.  20192080 RISHABH JAIN  

35.  20192082 RISHIT SHARMA  

36.  20192084 ROHAN KUMAR  

37.  20192086 ROSHNI JAIN  

38.  20192088 SAHIL  

39.  20192089 SAKSHI JAIN  

40.  20192090 SAMBHAV KUMAR  

41.  20192096 SHREYA BATRA  

42.  20192100 SONU  

43.  20192101 SREYANSHI BANERJEE  

44.  20192102 SUBHAV GUPTA  

45.  20192103 SUMIT KUMAR  

46.  20192107 SUSHRUT BHANDARI  

47.  20192108 SWETA  

48.  20192110 TARUN KUMAR  

49.  20192111 UTKARSH AGRAWAL  

50.  20192114 VINEET  

51.  20192115 YOGENDER SINGH  

52.  20192119 ADITI JAUHARI  

53.  20192120 AKANKSHA JAIN  



54.  20192122 AKUL CHAWLA  

55.  20192123 AMAN BISHT  

 

Sec-2 

S. No. Roll No Name 

56.  20192124 ANSH ARORA  

57.  20192128 ARCHIT MAHAJAN  

58.  20192130 ARYAN MADAAN  

59.  20192131 AVNI VASISHT  

60.  20192137 DEVRAJ MANDAL  

61.  20192138 DHRITI SHARMA  

62.  20192140 DOLLY MANGLA  

63.  20192141 GAURAV AGRAWAL  

64.  20192143 GAURIKA KAWATRA  

65.  20192146 HARSH RAJ  

66.  20192148 HEMANG DHAMIJA  

67.  20192149 HIMANSHI SHARMA  

68.  20192150 ISHA GUPTA  

69.  20192151 ISHAN KUSHWAHA  

70.  20192153 JAHNVI SANGAL  

71.  20192155 KANIKA  

72.  20192156 KASHISH AHUJA  

73.  20192157 KASVI OBEROI  

74.  20192159 KRITI VASHISTH  

75.  20192160 KRITIKA SAHINI  

76.  20192161 KSHITIZ GARG  

77.  20192162 KUSHAL KHURANA  

78.  20192163 LOKESH GARG  

79.  20192165 MAYANK SHARMA  

80.  20192166 MEDHA ARORA  

81.  20192167 MEHAK SACHDEVA  

82.  20192168 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV  

83.  20192170 NAMAN KUMAR SINGH  

84.  20192171 NANDINI SADHYA  

85.  20192173 NITISH KUMAR MANDAL  

86.  20192174 PRABHAKAR KUMAR  

87.  20192177 PRISHITA CHHABRA  

88.  20192179 PUSHPENDRA MINA  

89.  20192180 RACHIT BAID  

90.  20192184 RISHABH YADAV  

91.  20192186 ROHIT DUA  

92.  20192187 RONIT MALIK  



93.  20192188 SAHIL SANJAY KAKADEY  

94.  20192190 SANSKRITI SHARMA  

95.  20192192 SHREYA JAIN  

96.  20192193 SHRIBHA KALIA  

97.  20192195 SHRUTI GUPTA  

98.  20192196 SHUBHI BHARDWAJ  

99.  20192201 SUHANI BHATT  

100.  20192203 SURYA PRATAP SINGH  

101.  20192204 TANISHKA JAIN  

102.  20192205 TISHA MANCHANDA  

103.  20192207 VIBHAUR JOHRI  

104.  20192208 VINAY KUMAR  

105.  20192210 HARDIK VERMA  

106.  20192217 DEEPESH KUMAR  

107.  20192218 GAURAV YADAV  

108.  20192219 NIKITA SAHU  

109.  20192221 YOGESH KUMAR  

110.  20192222 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

 

DSE-3: Consumer Affairs & Customer Care 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192009 ANMOL VERMA  

2.  20192014 ARYAMAN VEER SINGH  

3.  20192019 B SRINITHYA  

4.  20192021 DEEPIKA  

5.  20192022 DEVAKSHI BHARTI  

6.  20192027 GAGAN NAAGAR  

7.  20192035 HEMANT KUMAR  

8.  20192037 HIMANSHI  

9.  20192039 ITISHRI KABI  

10.  20192041 KASHISH  

11.  20192049 LAKSHITA  

12.  20192050 MAHAK GUPTA  

13.  20192055 MANSEE MANRAL  

14.  20192057 MEHAK KATARIA  

15.  20192059 MOULI DAS  

16.  20192061 MUSKAN THAKUR  

17.  20192065 NISHANT YADAV  

18.  20192066 NITESH KUMAR  

19.  20192070 PIYANSHI NAGPAL  

20.  20192071 PRACHI GARG  

21.  20192076 PRIYANSHU GANGWAL  



22.  20192091 SANJANA KUMARI  

23.  20192092 SARIKA KANAUJIA  

24.  20192099 SOMYA GUPTA  

25.  20192109 TANMAYA BANSAL  

26.  20192112 VANSHIKA AGGARWAL  

27.  20192113 VIKAS  

28.  20192117 AASTHA MOHNANI  

29.  
20192118 

ABHIJIT SINHA 
MAJUMDAR  

30.  20192126 ANVESHA GOYAL  

31.  20192129 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN  

32.  20192135 DEEPALI SEHRAWAT  

33.  20192139 DIVYA SINGH  

34.  20192144 GAURVI SHARMA  

35.  20192145 HARJOT SINGH  

36.  20192154 JANVI KUKREJA  

37.  20192158 KISHAN JHAWAR  

38.  20192164 MANYA KATARIA  

39.  20192169 NAKUL TYAGI  

40.  20192172 NISHANT YADAV  

41.  20192178 PRIYANKA  

42.  20192181 RAJAT  

43.  20192183 RAJNANDNI  

44.  20192189 SAKSHI  

45.  20192191 SHREY MANGLICK  

46.  20192194 SHRISHTI GUPTA  

47.  20192197 SNEHA GUPTA  

48.  20192198 SOHAIL AKHTAR  

49.  20192199 SONAL SINGHAL  

50.  20192200 SONALI GOYAL  

51.  20192202 SUNAINA  

52.  20192209 VRINDA ARORA  

53.  20192214 AAHANA MORAL  

54.  20192215 ANMOL  

55.  20192216 DEEPAK RANA  

56.  20192220 SAMEER UDDIN  

 

DSE-4: International Business 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192006 AMIT KUMAR SAH  

2.  20192007 ANKIT  

3.  20192010 ANSHIKA AGGARWAL  



4.  20192011 ANUJ  

5.  20192012 ANYA VASISHT  

6.  20192013 ARJUN KOHLI  

7.  20192014 ARYAMAN VEER SINGH  

8.  20192015 ASHU SAGAR  

9.  20192017 AYUSH KUMAR  

10.  20192019 B SRINITHYA  

11.  20192022 DEVAKSHI BHARTI  

12.  
20192025 

DURGA PRASAD TELI 
GUPTA  

13.  20192027 GAGAN NAAGAR  

14.  20192028 GEETANJALI  

15.  20192030 GURBANI ARORA  

16.  20192032 HARSH DHIMAN  

17.  20192035 HEMANT KUMAR  

18.  20192042 KOUSHAL  

19.  20192044 KRITI WADHWA  

20.  20192045 KRITIKA AGARWAL  

21.  20192046 KUMARI SWETA TIWARI  

22.  20192047 KUMKUM YADAV  

23.  20192049 LAKSHITA  

24.  20192051 MAHFUJ AALAM  

25.  20192059 MOULI DAS  

26.  20192061 MUSKAN THAKUR  

27.  20192067 PARTH  

28.  20192072 PRACHI JOSHI  

29.  20192074 PRIYAL JAIN  

30.  20192076 PRIYANSHU GANGWAL  

31.  20192078 RASHI JAIN  

32.  20192080 RISHABH JAIN  

33.  20192082 RISHIT SHARMA  

34.  20192084 ROHAN KUMAR  

35.  20192089 SAKSHI JAIN  

36.  20192090 SAMBHAV KUMAR  

37.  20192091 SANJANA KUMARI  

38.  20192100 SONU  

39.  20192101 SREYANSHI BANERJEE  

40.  20192102 SUBHAV GUPTA  

41.  20192110 TARUN KUMAR  

42.  20192112 VANSHIKA AGGARWAL  

43.  20192115 YOGENDER SINGH  

44.  20192118 ABHIJIT SINHA MAJUMDAR  

45.  20192119 ADITI JAUHARI  



46.  20192120 AKANKSHA JAIN  

47.  20192122 AKUL CHAWLA  

48.  20192123 AMAN BISHT  

49.  20192126 ANVESHA GOYAL  

50.  20192128 ARCHIT MAHAJAN  

51.  20192129 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN  

52.  20192131 AVNI VASISHT  

53.  20192137 DEVRAJ MANDAL  

54.  20192141 GAURAV AGRAWAL  

55.  20192143 GAURIKA KAWATRA  

56.  20192146 HARSH RAJ  

57.  20192149 HIMANSHI SHARMA  

58.  20192151 ISHAN KUSHWAHA  

59.  20192153 JAHNVI SANGAL  

60.  20192155 KANIKA  

61.  20192156 KASHISH AHUJA  

62.  20192159 KRITI VASHISTH  

63.  20192160 KRITIKA SAHINI  

64.  20192161 KSHITIZ GARG  

65.  20192163 LOKESH GARG  

66.  20192165 MAYANK SHARMA  

67.  20192167 MEHAK SACHDEVA  

68.  20192168 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV  

69.  20192169 NAKUL TYAGI  

70.  20192170 NAMAN KUMAR SINGH  

71.  20192173 NITISH KUMAR MANDAL  

72.  20192174 PRABHAKAR KUMAR  

73.  20192177 PRISHITA CHHABRA  

74.  20192179 PUSHPENDRA MINA  

75.  20192180 RACHIT BAID  

76.  20192184 RISHABH YADAV  

77.  20192188 SAHIL SANJAY KAKADEY  

78.  20192192 SHREYA JAIN  

79.  20192198 SOHAIL AKHTAR  

80.  20192199 SONAL SINGHAL  

81.  20192201 SUHANI BHATT  

82.  20192203 SURYA PRATAP SINGH  

83.  20192205 TISHA MANCHANDA  

84.  20192207 VIBHAUR JOHRI  

85.  20192208 VINAY KUMAR  

86.  20192209 VRINDA ARORA  

87.  20192210 HARDIK VERMA  

88.  20192214 AAHANA MORAL  



89.  20192215 ANMOL  

90.  20192217 DEEPESH KUMAR  

91.  20192218 GAURAV YADAV  

92.  20192220 SAMEER UDDIN  

93.  20192221 YOGESH KUMAR  

94.  20192222 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

 

DSE-4: Banking and Insurance 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192001 ADITYA BATRA  

2.  20192003 AKSHITA GUMBER  

3.  20192008 ANKITA SINGH  

4.  20192009 ANMOL VERMA  

5.  20192021 DEEPIKA  

6.  20192037 HIMANSHI  

7.  20192039 ITISHRI KABI  

8.  20192040 KAMNA GAMBHIR  

9.  20192041 KASHISH  

10.  20192048 KUNAL GUPTA  

11.  20192050 MAHAK GUPTA  

12.  20192053 MANASVI GARG  

13.  20192055 MANSEE MANRAL  

14.  20192056 MANVI GUPTA  

15.  20192057 MEHAK KATARIA  

16.  20192060 MUSKAN  

17.  20192062 NAKUL GUPTA  

18.  20192065 NISHANT YADAV  

19.  20192066 NITESH KUMAR  

20.  20192068 PAWAN  

21.  20192070 PIYANSHI NAGPAL  

22.  20192071 PRACHI GARG  

23.  20192079 REENA  

24.  20192086 ROSHNI JAIN  

25.  20192088 SAHIL  

26.  20192092 SARIKA KANAUJIA  

27.  20192096 SHREYA BATRA  

28.  20192099 SOMYA GUPTA  

29.  20192103 SUMIT KUMAR  

30.  20192107 SUSHRUT BHANDARI  

31.  20192108 SWETA  

32.  20192109 TANMAYA BANSAL  

33.  20192111 UTKARSH AGRAWAL  



34.  20192113 VIKAS  

35.  20192114 VINEET  

36.  20192117 AASTHA MOHNANI  

37.  20192124 ANSH ARORA  

38.  20192130 ARYAN MADAAN  

39.  20192135 DEEPALI SEHRAWAT  

40.  20192138 DHRITI SHARMA  

41.  20192139 DIVYA SINGH  

42.  20192140 DOLLY MANGLA  

43.  20192144 GAURVI SHARMA  

44.  20192145 HARJOT SINGH  

45.  20192148 HEMANG DHAMIJA  

46.  20192150 ISHA GUPTA  

47.  20192154 JANVI KUKREJA  

48.  20192157 KASVI OBEROI  

49.  20192158 KISHAN JHAWAR  

50.  20192162 KUSHAL KHURANA  

51.  20192164 MANYA KATARIA  

52.  20192166 MEDHA ARORA  

53.  20192171 NANDINI SADHYA  

54.  20192172 NISHANT YADAV  

55.  20192178 PRIYANKA  

56.  20192181 RAJAT  

57.  20192183 RAJNANDNI  

58.  20192186 ROHIT DUA  

59.  20192187 RONIT MALIK  

60.  20192189 SAKSHI  

61.  20192190 SANSKRITI SHARMA  

62.  20192191 SHREY MANGLICK  

63.  20192193 SHRIBHA KALIA  

64.  20192194 SHRISHTI GUPTA  

65.  20192195 SHRUTI GUPTA  

66.  20192196 SHUBHI BHARDWAJ  

67.  20192197 SNEHA GUPTA  

68.  20192200 SONALI GOYAL  

69.  20192202 SUNAINA  

70.  20192204 TANISHKA JAIN  

71.  20192216 DEEPAK RANA  

72.  20192219 NIKITA SAHU  

 

 

 



Course: B.Com., 6th Semester 

DSE-3: Management Accounting 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192404 ABHISHEK BHATIA 

2.  20192410 ANKITA GUPTA  

3.  20192415 ANUSHKA SHARMA 

4.  20192426 BINDU KOIRALA 

5.  
20192431 

CHETANYA 
SACHDEVA 

6.  20192442 HASRAT 

7.  20192444 HIMANSHU SHARMA 

8.  20192446 JONTY BARUA  

9.  20192448 KANCHAN 

10.  20192450 KHUSHBOO 

11.  20192451 KOMAL 

12.  20192454 KUNAL YADAV 

13.  20192456 MANISH ROY 

14.  20192461 MUKESH SONI 

15.  20192477 PREETI KUMARI 

16.  20192501 SHIVANI 

17.  20192502 SHRUTI VARSHNEY 

18.  20192508 SONU 

19.  20192511 TANISHK SHARMA 

20.  20192527 AKSHAY KUMAR 

21.  
20192532 

PURUSHARTH DEV 
GANDHI 

22.  20192534 SHARDUL PANDEY 

23.  20192538 ANANYA JINDAL 

24.  20192540 RIDDHIMA WALI 

25.  20192541 SAAYANSH AHUJA 

26.  20192550 MAYANK TEWATIA 

 

DSE-3: Banking and Insurance 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20182481 MADHU GUPTA  

2.  20182597 RAJAT KUMAR 

3.  20192401 AAYUSHI TRIVEDI  

4.  20192402 ABHAY BHOTIA 

5.  20192403 ABHAY CHOUDHARY 

6.  20192406 AKANSHA KATARA 

7.  20192407 AKASH YADAV 



8.  20192408 AMRITA  

9.  20192409 ANISHI JAIN 

10.  20192417 ARPIT MAURYA 

11.  20192418 ARUN KUMAR 

12.  20192419 ASHI PAWAR 

13.  20192420 ASMITA SHUKLA 

14.  20192423 AYUSH PRASAD 

15.  20192424 BHARTI SHARMA 

16.  20192427 BINIT EKKA 

17.  20192428 CHAKSHU GUREJA 

18.  20192429 CHANCHAL GOUR 

19.  20192430 SNEHA CHAVAKULA 

20.  20192432 CHOUDHARY ASHA MAHENDERSINGH 

21.  20192433 DEEKSHA 

22.  20192436 DHAIRYA TYAGI 

23.  20192437 DIKSHA SHARAWAT 

24.  20192440 GAURAV 

25.  20192441 GULSHAN KUMAR 

26.  20192443 HIMANSHU BHADANA 

27.  20192447 KANAKSHREE DEVVANSHI 

28.  20192449 KAPIL SHARMA 

29.  20192452 KOMAL 

30.  20192453 KOMAL SHARMA 

31.  20192455 MADHAV ANEJA 

32.  20192458 MD KAIF 

33.  20192459 MOHAMAD SADAB 

34.  20192465 NIKHIL DUBEY 

35.  20192466 NISHA 

36.  20192467 NISHI SAINI 

37.  20192468 OM SINGH 

38.  20192469 PALLAVI SAROCH 

39.  20192470 PARUL DOGRA 

40.  20192471 PAWAN PANDEY  

41.  20192472 PIYUSH CHOPRA 

42.  20192473 PIYUSH SACHDEVA 

43.  20192474 PRACHI 

44.  20192475 PRAJJWAL SINGH 

45.  20192476 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY  

46.  20192478 PRERNA VERMA 

47.  20192479 PRINCE 

48.  20192480 PRINCE 

49.  20192481 PRIYANKA 

50.  20192482 PRIYANSHU GARG 



51.  20192483 RADHIKA GARG 

52.  20192484 RAHUL KUMAR 

53.  20192485 RIDHIMA MATHUR 

54.  20192487 RIYA 

55.  20192489 ROHAN NAGAR 

56.  20192491 ROOPAM MUNJAL 

57.  20192492 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 

58.  20192494 SAMEER GOYAL 

59.  20192496 SANDEEP KUMAR  

60.  20192497 SAUMYA SINGG 

61.  20192499 SHAGUN KHANNA 

62.  20192503 SIMRAN 

63.  20192504 SIMRAN BHALLA 

64.  20192505 SIMRIDHI GARG  

65.  20192509 SREEPRIYA EB 

66.  20192510 SUMIT KALA 

67.  20192512 TANU 

68.  20192513 TARANNUM 

69.  20192514 TEJASWINI KAUSHAL 

70.  20192518 VARSHA YADAV 

71.  20192519 VARUN CHOUDHARY 

72.  20192521 VINAY NAGAR 

73.  20192522 VISHAL KUNDARIA 

74.  20192523 VISHAL SHARMA 

75.  20192524 YASH SHARMA 

76.  20192526 ADITYA ANAND 

77.  20192529 FEEZAN KHAN 

78.  20192530 MANSI SAGAR 

79.  20192531 PRITHVI SINGH TOMAR 

80.  20192533 RHOIT KAUSHIK 

81.  20192537 ADITI CHAUHAN 

82.  20192539 NIMISH ARORA 

83.  20192543 SANJANA RATRA 

84.  20192544 SHIVAM 

85.  20192545 SHRADHA CHAUDHARY 

86.  20192546 SHRIANSHI SEKHRI  

87.  20192547 YASHIKA SHARMA 

88.  20192549 MIHIR 

 

DSE-4: International Business 

S. No. College Roll Number Name 

1.  20182481 MADHU GUPTA  



2.  20182597 RAJAT KUMAR 

3.  20192401 AAYUSHI TRIVEDI  

4.  20192407 AKASH YADAV 

5.  20192410 ANKITA GUPTA  

6.  20192418 ARUN KUMAR 

7.  20192419 ASHI PAWAR 

8.  20192424 BHARTI SHARMA 

9.  20192429 CHANCHAL GOUR 

10.  20192430 SNEHA CHAVAKULA 

11.  20192431 CHETANYA SACHDEVA 

12.  
20192432 

CHOUDHARY ASHA 
MAHENDERSINGH 

13.  20192436 DHAIRYA TYAGI 

14.  20192437 DIKSHA SHARAWAT 

15.  20192443 HIMANSHU BHADANA 

16.  20192447 KANAKSHREE DEVVANSHI 

17.  20192449 KAPIL SHARMA 

18.  20192450 KHUSHBOO 

19.  20192452 KOMAL 

20.  20192453 KOMAL SHARMA 

21.  20192456 MANISH ROY 

22.  20192458 MD KAIF 

23.  20192459 MOHAMAD SADAB 

24.  20192461 MUKESH SONI 

25.  20192465 NIKHIL DUBEY 

26.  20192466 NISHA 

27.  20192467 NISHI SAINI 

28.  20192468 OM SINGH 

29.  20192470 PARUL DOGRA 

30.  20192471 PAWAN PANDEY  

31.  20192473 PIYUSH SACHDEVA 

32.  20192475 PRAJJWAL SINGH 

33.  20192476 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY  

34.  20192478 PRERNA VERMA 

35.  20192480 PRINCE 

36.  20192481 PRIYANKA 

37.  20192482 PRIYANSHU GARG 

38.  20192484 RAHUL KUMAR 

39.  20192485 RIDHIMA MATHUR 

40.  20192487 RIYA 

41.  20192491 ROOPAM MUNJAL 

42.  20192492 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 

43.  20192494 SAMEER GOYAL 



44.  20192497 SAUMYA SINGG 

45.  20192499 SHAGUN KHANNA 

46.  20192501 SHIVANI 

47.  20192502 SHRUTI VARSHNEY 

48.  20192504 SIMRAN BHALLA 

49.  20192508 SONU 

50.  20192509 SREEPRIYA EB 

51.  20192510 SUMIT KALA 

52.  20192518 VARSHA YADAV 

53.  20192519 VARUN CHOUDHARY 

54.  20192522 VISHAL KUNDARIA 

55.  20192523 VISHAL SHARMA 

56.  20192524 YASH SHARMA 

57.  20192526 ADITYA ANAND 

58.  20192529 FEEZAN KHAN 

59.  20192530 MANSI SAGAR 

60.  20192531 PRITHVI SINGH TOMAR 

61.  20192532 PURUSHARTH DEV GANDHI 

62.  20192533 RHOIT KAUSHIK 

63.  20192537 ADITI CHAUHAN 

64.  20192538 ANANYA JINDAL 

65.  20192539 NIMISH ARORA 

66.  20192540 RIDDHIMA WALI 

67.  20192541 SAAYANSH AHUJA 

68.  20192543 SANJANA RATRA 

69.  20192544 SHIVAM 

70.  20192545 SHRADHA CHAUDHARY 

71.  20192546 SHRIANSHI SEKHRI  

72.  20192547 YASHIKA SHARMA 

73.  20192549 MIHIR 

74.  20192550 MAYANK TEWATIA 

 

DSE-4: Fundamentals of Investment 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192402 ABHAY BHOTIA 

2.  20192403 ABHAY CHOUDHARY 

3.  20192404 ABHISHEK BHATIA 

4.  20192406 AKANSHA KATARA 

5.  20192408 AMRITA  

6.  20192409 ANISHI JAIN 

7.  20192415 ANUSHKA SHARMA 

8.  20192417 ARPIT MAURYA 



9.  20192420 ASMITA SHUKLA 

10.  20192423 AYUSH PRASAD 

11.  20192426 BINDU KOIRALA 

12.  20192427 BINIT EKKA 

13.  20192428 CHAKSHU GUREJA 

14.  20192433 DEEKSHA 

15.  20192440 GAURAV 

16.  20192441 GULSHAN KUMAR 

17.  20192442 HASRAT 

18.  20192444 HIMANSHU SHARMA 

19.  20192446 JONTY BARUA  

20.  20192448 KANCHAN 

21.  20192451 KOMAL 

22.  20192454 KUNAL YADAV 

23.  20192455 MADHAV ANEJA 

24.  20192469 PALLAVI SAROCH 

25.  20192472 PIYUSH CHOPRA 

26.  20192474 PRACHI 

27.  20192477 PREETI KUMARI 

28.  20192479 PRINCE 

29.  20192483 RADHIKA GARG 

30.  20192489 ROHAN NAGAR 

31.  20192496 SANDEEP KUMAR  

32.  20192503 SIMRAN 

33.  20192505 SIMRIDHI GARG  

34.  20192511 TANISHK SHARMA 

35.  20192512 TANU 

36.  20192513 TARANNUM 

37.  20192514 TEJASWINI KAUSHAL 

38.  20192521 VINAY NAGAR 

39.  20192527 AKSHAY KUMAR 

40.  20192534 SHARDUL PANDEY 

 

SEC: Advertising, Personal Selling and Salesmanship 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20182481 MADHU GUPTA  

2.  20182597 RAJAT KUMAR 

3.  20192401 AAYUSHI TRIVEDI  

4.  20192402 ABHAY BHOTIA 

5.  20192403 ABHAY CHOUDHARY 

6.  20192407 AKASH YADAV 

7.  20192409 ANISHI JAIN 



8.  20192410 ANKITA GUPTA  

9.  20192415 ANUSHKA SHARMA 

10.  20192418 ARUN KUMAR 

11.  20192419 ASHI PAWAR 

12.  20192423 AYUSH PRASAD 

13.  20192424 BHARTI SHARMA 

14.  20192426 BINDU KOIRALA 

15.  20192427 BINIT EKKA 

16.  20192428 CHAKSHU GUREJA 

17.  20192429 CHANCHAL GOUR 

18.  20192430 SNEHA CHAVAKULA 

19.  20192431 CHETANYA SACHDEVA 

20.  
20192432 

CHOUDHARY ASHA 
MAHENDERSINGH 

21.  20192436 DHAIRYA TYAGI 

22.  20192437 DIKSHA SHARAWAT 

23.  20192440 GAURAV 

24.  20192441 GULSHAN KUMAR 

25.  20192442 HASRAT 

26.  20192444 HIMANSHU SHARMA 

27.  20192446 JONTY BARUA  

28.  20192447 KANAKSHREE DEVVANSHI 

29.  20192448 KANCHAN 

30.  20192449 KAPIL SHARMA 

31.  20192450 KHUSHBOO 

32.  20192451 KOMAL 

33.  20192452 KOMAL 

34.  20192453 KOMAL SHARMA 

35.  20192455 MADHAV ANEJA 

36.  20192456 MANISH ROY 

37.  20192458 MD KAIF 

38.  20192465 NIKHIL DUBEY 

39.  20192466 NISHA 

40.  20192467 NISHI SAINI 

41.  20192468 OM SINGH 

42.  20192470 PARUL DOGRA 

43.  20192472 PIYUSH CHOPRA 

44.  20192473 PIYUSH SACHDEVA 

45.  20192475 PRAJJWAL SINGH 

46.  20192477 PREETI KUMARI 

47.  20192478 PRERNA VERMA 

48.  20192480 PRINCE 

49.  20192481 PRIYANKA 



50.  20192483 RADHIKA GARG 

51.  20192484 RAHUL KUMAR 

52.  20192485 RIDHIMA MATHUR 

53.  20192487 RIYA 

54.  20192494 SAMEER GOYAL 

55.  20192496 SANDEEP KUMAR  

56.  20192497 SAUMYA SINGG 

57.  20192499 SHAGUN KHANNA 

58.  20192501 SHIVANI 

59.  20192503 SIMRAN 

60.  20192504 SIMRAN BHALLA 

61.  20192505 SIMRIDHI GARG  

62.  20192508 SONU 

63.  20192510 SUMIT KALA 

64.  20192511 TANISHK SHARMA 

65.  20192512 TANU 

66.  20192513 TARANNUM 

67.  20192518 VARSHA YADAV 

68.  20192519 VARUN CHOUDHARY 

69.  20192522 VISHAL KUNDARIA 

70.  20192524 YASH SHARMA 

71.  20192526 ADITYA ANAND 

72.  20192527 AKSHAY KUMAR 

73.  20192529 FEEZAN KHAN 

74.  20192530 MANSI SAGAR 

75.  20192533 RHOIT KAUSHIK 

76.  20192538 ANANYA JINDAL 

77.  20192539 NIMISH ARORA 

78.  20192540 RIDDHIMA WALI 

79.  20192541 SAAYANSH AHUJA 

80.  20192543 SANJANA RATRA 

81.  20192544 SHIVAM 

82.  20192545 SHRADHA CHAUDHARY 

83.  20192546 SHRIANSHI SEKHRI  

84.  20192547 YASHIKA SHARMA 

85.  20192549 MIHIR 

86.  20192550 MAYANK TEWATIA 

 

SEC: Collective Bargaining and Negotiation Skills 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20192404 ABHISHEK BHATIA 

2.  20192406 AKANSHA KATARA 



3.  20192408 AMRITA  

4.  20192417 ARPIT MAURYA 

5.  20192420 ASMITA SHUKLA 

6.  20192433 DEEKSHA 

7.  20192443 HIMANSHU BHADANA 

8.  20192454 KUNAL YADAV 

9.  20192459 MOHAMAD SADAB 

10.  20192461 MUKESH SONI 

11.  20192469 PALLAVI SAROCH 

12.  20192471 PAWAN PANDEY  

13.  20192474 PRACHI 

14.  20192476 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY  

15.  20192479 PRINCE 

16.  20192482 PRIYANSHU GARG 

17.  20192489 ROHAN NAGAR 

18.  20192491 ROOPAM MUNJAL 

19.  20192492 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 

20.  20192502 SHRUTI VARSHNEY 

21.  20192509 SREEPRIYA EB 

22.  20192514 TEJASWINI KAUSHAL 

23.  20192521 VINAY NAGAR 

24.  20192523 VISHAL SHARMA 

25.  20192531 PRITHVI SINGH TOMAR 

26.  20192532 PURUSHARTH DEV GANDHI 

27.  20192534 SHARDUL PANDEY 

28.  20192537 ADITI CHAUHAN 

 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Computer Science, 6th Semester 

DSE-3: Data Mining 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191402 ABHIMANYU GULIA  

2.  20191406 ARUN LOHIA  

3.  20191410 DHEERAJ KUMAR  

4.  20191413 GUDDU KUMAR  

5.  20191414 GURMEET SINGH  

6.  20191415 HIMANSHU CHADHA  

7.  
20191416 

JITENDER SINGH 
BANGARI  

8.  20191418 KAJAL KASHYAP  

9.  20191421 MANISH KUMAR  

10.  20191422 MANISH SHAH  

11.  20191427 PARV GUPTA  



12.  20191430 PRIYA GUPTA  

13.  20191432 REET CHAUHAN  

14.  20191433 RITIKA  

15.  20191434 RIYA  

16.  20191435 SACHIN CHAMOLI  

17.  20191437 SHARIQ AYAZ ALI  

18.  20191438 SHIVANSH KUMAR  

19.  20191445 TANYA JAIN  

20.  20191455 ANUBHAV  

21.  20191456 HARSH  

22.  20191458 RONIT MAVI 

 

DSE-3: Information Security 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191401 AARUSH ITTAN  

2.  20191403 ABHISHEK TIWARI  

3.  20191404 ANIRVAN GOSWAMI  

4.  20191405 ANJALI YADAV  

5.  20191407 AYUSH KUMAR  

6.  20191408 BHAWIKA MAHAJAN  

7.  20191409 DEEPAK TRIPATHI  

8.  20191412 DIVYA BHARDWAJ  

9.  20191417 K A SHANKAR NARAYAN  

10.  20191419 KARUNESH PATHAK  

11.  20191420 KUMARI KOMAL  

12.  20191425 NAMAN JAIN  

13.  20191428 PAVITRA KAPOOR  

14.  20191429 PRATIKSHA GAUR  

15.  20191436 SANKALP JHA  

16.  20191442 TANMAYE KOHLI  

17.  20191443 TANNU YADAV  

18.  20191444 TANYA  

19.  20191449 VARUN KUMAR  

20.  20191450 VASUNDHARA BHATI  

21.  20191453 YASHANG SINGH  

22.  20191454 YUVRAJ SINGH TOMAR  

23.  20191457 MUHEB FAZLI 

24.  
20191459 

MOHAMMAD MURTAZA 
SEDIQI 

25.  20191460 HARPREET KUMARI 

 

 



DSE-4: Machine Learning 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191402 ABHIMANYU GULIA  

2.  20191405 ANJALI YADAV  

3.  20191406 ARUN LOHIA  

4.  20191407 AYUSH KUMAR  

5.  20191408 BHAWIKA MAHAJAN  

6.  20191409 DEEPAK TRIPATHI  

7.  20191410 DHEERAJ KUMAR  

8.  20191412 DIVYA BHARDWAJ  

9.  20191413 GUDDU KUMAR  

10.  20191414 GURMEET SINGH  

11.  20191415 HIMANSHU CHADHA  

12.  20191416 JITENDER SINGH BANGARI  

13.  20191417 K A SHANKAR NARAYAN  

14.  20191418 KAJAL KASHYAP  

15.  20191420 KUMARI KOMAL  

16.  20191421 MANISH KUMAR  

17.  20191422 MANISH SHAH  

18.  20191427 PARV GUPTA  

19.  20191430 PRIYA GUPTA  

20.  20191432 REET CHAUHAN  

21.  20191433 RITIKA  

22.  20191434 RIYA  

23.  20191435 SACHIN CHAMOLI  

24.  20191437 SHARIQ AYAZ ALI  

25.  20191438 SHIVANSH KUMAR  

26.  20191442 TANMAYE KOHLI  

27.  20191443 TANNU YADAV  

28.  20191445 TANYA JAIN  

29.  20191450 VASUNDHARA BHATI  

30.  20191455 ANUBHAV  

31.  20191457 MUHEB FAZLI 

32.  20191458 RONIT MAVI 

33.  
20191459 

MOHAMMAD MURTAZA 
SEDIQI 

34.  20191460 HARPREET KUMARI 

 

DSE-4: Project Work 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191401 AARUSH ITTAN  

2.  20191403 ABHISHEK TIWARI  



3.  20191404 ANIRVAN GOSWAMI  

4.  20191419 KARUNESH PATHAK  

5.  20191425 NAMAN JAIN  

6.  20191428 PAVITRA KAPOOR  

7.  20191429 PRATIKSHA GAUR  

8.  20191436 SANKALP JHA  

9.  20191444 TANYA  

10.  20191449 VARUN KUMAR  

11.  20191453 YASHANG SINGH  

12.  20191454 YUVRAJ SINGH TOMAR  

13.  20191456 HARSH  

 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Mathematics, 6th Semester 

DSE-4: Number Theory 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191020 MEGHA GARG  

2.  20191030 RISHABH SINGH  

3.  20191033 SAKSHI SINGH  

4.  20191034 SANDHYA  

5.  20191035 SARITA YADAV  

6.  20191036 SAURABH YADAV  

 

DSE-4: Linear Programming and Applications 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20191002 AJAY KUMAR  

2.  20191003 AKSHAT AGGARWAL  

3.  20191005 ANUSHKA PRAJAPATI  

4.  20191007 ASHPREET KAUR  

5.  20191009 BHAVYA CHAWLA  

6.  20191010 DEVESH TEWARI  

7.  20191011 GAURAV  

8.  20191012 GAURAV MEENA  

9.  20191013 HARISH KUMAR  

10.  
20191014 

HITESH KUMAR 
MAHANANDA  

11.  20191015 JANHVI SINGH  

12.  20191016 KHUSHI BAJAJ  

13.  20191018 MANASI BHATT  

14.  20191019 MANEESHA GAUR  

15.  20191021 MOUSUMI BOSE  

16.  20191022 NIKHIL  



17.  20191026 PARMENDER SINGH  

18.  20191027 PARNAV MALIK  

19.  20191029 RIMJHIM CHAKRAVERTY  

20.  20191031 RITIK SINGH  

21.  20191032 SACHIN KUMAR  

22.  20191037 SAURAV KUMAR  

23.  20191039 SHREY VYAS  

24.  20191042 TUSHAR KUMAR  

25.  20191045 ABHISHEK ANAND  

26.  20191046 GAURVI AGRAWAL  

27.  20191048 KUNAL DUTT  

28.  20191051 SAHIL KUMAR  

29.  20191052 DIMPLE  

 

Course: BA (H) Philosophy, 6th Semester 

DSE: Aesthetics 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20181802 ABHISHEK YADAV 

2.  20181804 AKANKSHA SETH 

3.  20181810 DHEERAJ 

4.  20191803 ADITYA KASHYAP  

5.  20191809 ANJALI SHARMA  

6.  20191813 AYUSH PANDEY  

7.  20191814 BHOOMIKA CHAUHAN  

8.  20191815 CHETNA  

9.  20191817 DEEPIKA KHATANA  

10.  20191819 FAGUN MITTAL  

11.  20191820 HARI OM MISHRA  

12.  20191829 MANSI  

13.  20191831 MOHIT KUMAR  

14.  20191832 MOHIT RATHOUR  

15.  20191833 MOKSHIKA BHARGAVA  

16.  20191834 N MALVIKA LEIMA 

17.  20191835 NANDINI GARG  

18.  20191841 SAPNA  

19.  20191842 SHIVAN KUMAR  

20.  20191845 SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAVA  

21.  20191846 SUMBUL RAFI  

22.  20191848 VAISHNAVI  

23.  20191850 VARSHA KATARIA  

24.  20191851 VINAYAK PALIWAL  

25.  20191860 RUPANSHI SHARMA  



DSE: Knowledge & Scepticism 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20181801 ABHISHEK 

2.  20191801 ABHIMANYU CHADHA  

3.  20191803 ADITYA KASHYAP  

4.  20191804 AINI SINGH  

5.  20191807 ANIMESH KUMAR JHA  

6.  20191810 ANSHUL SINGH  

7.  20191811 ARVAAZ ALI  

8.  20191812 ATUL CHAUHAN  

9.  20191813 AYUSH PANDEY  

10.  20191814 BHOOMIKA CHAUHAN  

11.  20191815 CHETNA  

12.  20191816 DEEPANSHI ARYA  

13.  20191817 DEEPIKA KHATANA  

14.  20191818 DHANISHTHA ARORA  

15.  20191820 HARI OM MISHRA  

16.  20191821 HARSHITA MISHRA  

17.  20191822 ILMAN KHALIL  

18.  20191823 INSHA ALAM  

19.  20191824 KANIKA GUPTA  

20.  20191826 KASHISH MEHTA  

21.  20191827 KHUSHI A AYUBI  

22.  20191829 MANSI  

23.  20191831 MOHIT KUMAR  

24.  20191832 MOHIT RATHOUR  

25.  20191837 RAMRAGHVENDRA  

26.  20191839 SAHIL PRASAD  

27.  20191841 SAPNA  

28.  20191842 SHIVAN KUMAR  

29.  20191843 SHIVANSH NAUTIYAL  

30.  20191846 SUMBUL RAFI  

31.  20191847 TUSHAR MIDDHA  

32.  20191849 VANDANA  

33.  20191851 VINAYAK PALIWAL  

34.  20191852 VRITTI BHALLA  

35.  20191853 GAURAV YADAV  

36.  20191854 KANAK RAJ  

37.  20191855 LACPATI LAISHRAM  

38.  20191856 MORISH ELANGBAM  

39.  20191857 NANDINI JHA  

40.  20191859 RISHABH YADAV  

41.  20191861 SAHIL KUMAR GUPTA  



DSE: Feminism 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20181801 ABHISHEK 

2.  20181802 ABHISHEK YADAV 

3.  20181804 AKANKSHA SETH 

4.  20181810 DHEERAJ 

5.  20191801 ABHIMANYU CHADHA  

6.  20191804 AINI SINGH  

7.  20191807 ANIMESH KUMAR JHA  

8.  20191809 ANJALI SHARMA  

9.  20191810 ANSHUL SINGH  

10.  20191811 ARVAAZ ALI  

11.  20191812 ATUL CHAUHAN  

12.  20191816 DEEPANSHI ARYA  

13.  20191818 DHANISHTHA ARORA  

14.  20191819 FAGUN MITTAL  

15.  20191821 HARSHITA MISHRA  

16.  20191822 ILMAN KHALIL  

17.  20191823 INSHA ALAM  

18.  20191824 KANIKA GUPTA  

19.  20191826 KASHISH MEHTA  

20.  20191827 KHUSHI A AYUBI  

21.  20191833 MOKSHIKA BHARGAVA  

22.  20191834 N MALVIKA LEIMA 

23.  20191835 NANDINI GARG  

24.  20191837 RAMRAGHVENDRA  

25.  20191839 SAHIL PRASAD  

26.  20191843 SHIVANSH NAUTIYAL  

27.  

20191845 

SUDHANSHU 
SRIVASTAVA  

28.  20191847 TUSHAR MIDDHA  

29.  20191848 VAISHNAVI  

30.  20191849 VANDANA  

31.  20191850 VARSHA KATARIA  

32.  20191852 VRITTI BHALLA  

33.  20191853 GAURAV YADAV  

34.  20191854 KANAK RAJ  

35.  20191855 LACPATI LAISHRAM  

36.  20191856 MORISH ELANGBAM  

37.  20191857 NANDINI JHA  

38.  20191859 RISHABH YADAV  

39.  20191860 RUPANSHI SHARMA  

40.  20191861 SAHIL KUMAR GUPTA  



Course: BA Programme, 6th Semester (Only for students having Political Science as 

Discipline Paper) 

DSE: Democracy and Governance 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20180124 TOI DOYE 

2.  20190002 AASTHA UPADHYAY 

3.  20190009 AKASH BILANDI 

4.  20190010 AKASH TANWAR 

5.  20190016 ANKIT KUMAR 

6.  20190017 DHEERAJ YADAV 

7.  20190031 EKTA GUPTA 

8.  20190035 HARSHITA RATHI 

9.  20190053 MANSI DHAKA 

10.  20190056 Mude Vamsi Naik 

11.  20190058 MUSKAN KHAN 

12.  20190059 MUSKAN NAGAR 

13.  20190078 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH 

14.  20190083 RUPESH 

15.  20190084 SAHIM 

16.  20190094 TUSHAR SHARMA 

17.  20190108 BHUMIKA SARIPIDAKALA 

18.  20190117 DHEERAJ YADAV 

19.  
20190120 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
SHARMA 
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S. No. Roll No Name 

1.  20190001 AANMOL PRABHAKAAR 

2.  20190007 ADITYA SHARMA 

3.  20190011 AKSHIT KHURANA 

4.  20190014 ANIRUDH KHAJURIA 

5.  20190015 ANJALI YADAV 

6.  20190022 AUDURTI VASIST 

7.  20190023 BHAAVYA RAJAN 

8.  20190025 DEVANSH MIGLANI 

9.  20190026 DHEERAJ SOMANI 

10.  20190030 DIVYA HALDER 

11.  20190033 GUNTAS SUDAN 

12.  20190036 HIMANI  

13.  20190041 JASKIRAT SINGH 

14.  20190044 KAHKASHA 



15.  20190045 KAJAL 

16.  20190052 MAHIMA  

17.  20190054 MOHMMAD SHAD 

18.  20190062 NEHA 

19.  20190067 PALAK RAY 

20.  20190069 PAYAL 

21.  20190071 PRADEEP JAT 

22.  20190073 PRIYA SINGH 

23.  20190074 PRIYANKA MAURYA 

24.  20190081 RITIKA 

25.  20190082 RUBED 

26.  20190088 SHIVAM KUMAR 

27.  20190089 SHIVANGI BISWAS 

28.  20190093 SURAJ 

29.  20190095 VANSH KAPUR 

30.  20190097 YASH BANSAL 

31.  20190100 ARPIT YADAV 

32.  20190101 BHAVNA 

33.  20190102 HIMANI  

34.  20190106 NIKHIL KUMAR 

35.  20190111 SONALI BHOSALE 

36.  20190113 YUGRAJ NEGI 

37.  20190116 AYUSH SISODIA 
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